Stand Ladies League 2024
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liefhebster

Klazien Dijkstra
Monique Bom

Lotte de Jong

Jitske Bosma

Ankie Bosma

Griet Veenstra

Esther Postma

Comb. M&M

liefhebster

Klazien Dijkstra
Klazien Dijkstra
Monique Bom
Klazien Dijkstra
Lotte de Jong
Klazien Dijkstra
Monique Bom
Griet Veenstra
Monique Bom
Klazien Dijkstra

punten
6566,6
4602,9
3788,8
3498,3
2741,2
2590,6
1728,4
825,8

ringnummer
24-7000926
24-7000930
24-7000895
24-7000934
24-7001008
24-7000933
24-7000891
24-7001080
24-7000886
24-7000932

punten
4499,3
4269,8
3728,6
2835,1
2785,3
2615,2
2601,4
2413,6
1893,3
1877,6




